Source
Code
F241
HC2400
HC2401
HC2402

HC2420
HC2430
HC2421
HC2431
HC2432
HC2433
HC2434
HC2435
HC2436
HC2437
HC2438
HC2450
HC2451
HC2452
HC2453
HC2454

2024-2025 Countryside
Promo Code Mailing
Pre Season Flyer
Retail Catalogs - Handouts
Drop 1 Gift List w/fall cat
Drop 1 Gift List w/fall cat

Drop 2 Gift List w/Holiday Cat

1st Catalog Mailing -Holiday

1st Catalog Mailing -Holiday

1st Catalog Mailing -Holiday

1st Catalog Mailing -Holiday w/offer
1st Catalog Mailing -Holiday w/offer
1st Catalog Mailing -Holiday w/offer
Post Card with offer

Post Card with offer

Post Card with offer

Post Card with offer

2nd catalog mailing - winter

2nd catalog mailing - winter

Winter Post card

Winter Post card

Winter Post card

In Home

Offer avail

Sept 30 -Oct 7 Sept 20 - Oct 15

Oct 16 - 20
Oct 16 - 20

Nov 21-25
Nov 21-25
Nov 21-25
Nov 21-25
Nov 21-25
Nov 21-25
Nov 21-25
Nov 21-25
Nov 21-25
Nov 21-25
Nov 21-25
Dec 26-30
Dec 26-30
Dec 26-30
Dec 26-30
Dec 26-30

Nov 18 - Dec 16
Nov 18 - Dec 16
Nov 18 - Dec 16
Nov 18 - Dec 16
Nov 18 - Dec 16
Nov 18 - Dec 16
Nov 18 - Dec 16

Offer
10% off on orders placed by 10/15
None
None
None

None
None
None
None
20% off your purchase thru 12/16
20% off your purchase thru 12/16
20% off your purchase thru 12/16
20% off your purchase thru 12/16
20% off your purchase thru 12/16
20% off your purchase thru 12/16
20% off your purchase thru 12/16
None
None
None
None
None
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