Source	2024-2025 Countryside			
Code	Promo Code Mailing	In Home	Offer avail	Offer
F241	Pre Season Flyer	Sept 30 -Oct 7	Sept 20 - Oct 15	10% off on orders placed by 10/15
HC2400	Retail Catalogs - Handouts			None
HC2401	Drop 1 Gift List w/fall cat	Oct 16 - 20		None
HC2402	Drop 1 Gift List w/fall cat	Oct 16 - 20		None
HC2420	Drop 2 Gift List w/Holiday Cat	Nov 21-25		None
HC2430	1st Catalog Mailing -Holiday	Nov 21-25		None
HC2421	1st Catalog Mailing -Holiday	Nov 21-25		None
HC2431	1st Catalog Mailing -Holiday	Nov 21-25		None
HC2432	1st Catalog Mailing -Holiday w/offer	Nov 21-25	Nov 18 - Dec 16	20% off your purchase thru 12/16
HC2433	1st Catalog Mailing -Holiday w/offer	Nov 21-25	Nov 18 - Dec 16	20% off your purchase thru 12/16
HC2434	1st Catalog Mailing -Holiday w/offer	Nov 21-25	Nov 18 - Dec 16	20% off your purchase thru 12/16
HC2435	Post Card with offer	Nov 21-25	Nov 18 - Dec 16	20% off your purchase thru 12/16
HC2436	Post Card with offer	Nov 21-25	Nov 18 - Dec 16	20% off your purchase thru 12/16
HC2437	Post Card with offer	Nov 21-25	Nov 18 - Dec 16	20% off your purchase thru 12/16
HC2438	Post Card with offer	Nov 21-25	Nov 18 - Dec 16	20% off your purchase thru 12/16
HC2450	2nd catalog mailing - winter	Dec 26-30		None
HC2451	2nd catalog mailing - winter	Dec 26-30		None
HC2452	Winter Post card	Dec 26-30		None
HC2453	Winter Post card	Dec 26-30		None
HC2454	Winter Post card	Dec 26-30		None